
General Working Group Meeting (In-Person Attendees)
Date: Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Location: 5500 Overland - First Floor, Room 120
Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address Signature

Jones Dillon Road Soup 314-973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com

Sasson Yuval Road Soup 786-447-7533 yuval@roadsoup.com

Barber Adam MacRuber 619-539-0732 adam@thesparksco.com

Pirouzian Alo COSD DPW 619-306-8140 ali.pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov

Ochoa Alo Kleinfelder 858-539-9459 alochoa@kleinfelder.com

Saurez Andrew Martin Marietta Andrew.Suarez@MartinMariettta.com

Koohi Sam COSD DPW sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov

Kezer Keith COSD DPW keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov

Doringo Berric City Of San  Diego bdoringo@sandiego.gov

ortez David Caltrans 858-688-1570 dave.m.cortez@dot.ca.gov

Mott Orland COSD DPW 858-694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov

Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov

Brouwer Paul Superior Ready Mix Concrete (760) 497-7000 pbrouwer@superiorrm.com

Cabrera Leia City of Encinitas lcabrera@encinitasca.gov

Chavez Sarah City of San Diego SChavez@sandiego.gov
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Creager Maure Sant-Gobain maure.creger@saint-gobain.com

Cruz Adrian County of San Diego
AdrianV.Cruz@sdcounty.ca.gov

D'Amato Giuseppi County of San Diego
Giuseppe.DAmato@sdcounty.ca.gov

Elias Emad City of San Marcos eelias@san-marcos.net

Encinas Randy City of San Diego rencinas@sandiego.gov

Freiha George County of San Diego george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov

Grewe Gabriel City of Vista ggrewe@ci.vista.ca.us

Lahmann Joshua City of San Diego (619) 527-7509 jlahmann@sandiego.gov

Lopez Jose Emultech jose.lopez@emultech.com

Martinez Sophia County of San Diego sophia.martinez@sdcounty.ca.gov

Mascarenhas Pascal Vulcan Materials (626) 705-6611 pascal.mascarenhas26@gmail.com

Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net

Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials (619) 572-9564 PicenoR@vmcmail.com

Richardson Cameron CALCIMA
crichardson@calcima.org

Saenz Tim RMA Companies tsaenz@rmacompanies.com
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St Martin Jim All State Materials stmartin.jim@gmail.com

Vance Aida City of San Diego (619) 527-8074 avance@sandiego.gov

Watkins James County of San Diego james.watkins@sdcounty.ca.gov

Weihe Steve County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2559 steve.weihe@sdcounty.ca.gov

Willis Joshua CEMEX joshua.willis@cemex.com

Dempsey Bill CertainTeed

Patel Anvi Saint Gobain
Avni.Patel@saint-gobain.com
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